Advantage
 Easy installation to save labor cost.
 High lumen efficacy to save energy.
 ETL & DLC
 50000h long life time, 5 years warranty term.
Application
Luminaires for Ambient Lighting of Interior Commercial Spaces
Vanity Lights
KLBR25STPXX24
Tel: 864-401- 8156 Email: sales@krut-led.com Website: www.krut-led.com Page 1 of 2
Dimensions Operating conditions:
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity
Storage Temperature
Application
-20℃  TO  55℃
20％-  90％  RH
-30℃  TO  80℃
Indoor
Storage Humidity 10％- 95％RH
Order Information
STP
KL -
25 30K: 4000K
40K: 4500K
-
-  25
WATT
50K50K: : 55000K000K
- CCT
-
STP
STP
KL    BR
   BRKL
--
BR- -
Size-
      24"
Color Temp:
CRI
Housing Steel base with
White Powder
Coating
Lumen
Input Power
2600LM
25W
Beam Angle
Input Voltage
116.5°
100-200Vac
PFC >90
Light efficacy
Waterproof rating
100 lumen/watt
IP20
30K, 40K, 50K
>80
24”L x5”Wx3.28”H (609.8x127x83.69mm)
Technical characteristics
KLBR25STPXX24
Tel: 864-401- 8156 Email: sales@krut-led.com Website: www.krut-led.com Page 2 of 2
Packing Information
1 pcs/CTN     G.W : 2.2 kg     Dimension : 24.4 x 5.3 x 3.7 inch (620x134.62x93.98mm)
Accessories (Optional)